Project:
Type:
Note:Commercial & Industrial Series
LED Lamps - Special Lengths
DESCRIPTION
The shatterproof SL TLED T8 lamps are designed to retrofit certain
specialized fixtures in commercial and industrial buildings, such as
automotive inspection lines and advertisement signs. They are a

©2015-2026 Starco Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.Rev.11/11/2025
1/3
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
SL TLED LAMP
Example: SL-T8-36-P-8-50
Series
Accessories
Type Wattage Optics CCT Options
SL=Starco
Lighting
05=05W
13=13W
22=22W
28=28W
36=36W
T8=T8 Lamp 40=4000K
50=5000K
SL
PERFORMANCE DATA
P=Frosted
G13 Bi-pin
PF=Frosted
Fa8 single
pin
C=18in
3=3ft
5=5ft
6=6ft
8=8ft
Size
(Blank)
S=Super
Efficiency
Model Wattage CCTSize Lens Lumen Output
SL-T8-18-P-4-40-I 18
4000K
46”
Frosted
2340
SL-T8-18-P-4-50-I 18
5000K
46”
Frosted
2340
SL-T8-22-P-4-40-I 22
4000K
46”
Frosted
2850
SL-T8-22-P-4-50-I 22
5000K
46”
Frosted
2850
SL-T8-22-P-5-40-S 22
4000K
5’
Frosted
2860
SL-T8-22-P-5-50-S 22
5000K
5’
Frosted
2860
SL-T8-28-P-6-40-S 28
4000K
6’
Frosted
3640
SL-T8-28-P-6-50-S 28
5000K
6’
Frosted
3640
SL-T8-36-P-8-40 36
4000K
8’
Frosted
4500
SL-T8-36-P-8-50 36
5000K
8’
Frosted
4500
SL-T8-36-PF-8-40 36
4000K
8’
Frosted
4500
SL-T8-36-PF-8-50 36
5000K
8’
Frosted
4500
SL-T8K-xF=Fused Wiring Kits, x-number of sockets
SL-T8K-xF-y=Other Wiring Kits, y-model of specialty socket
SL-T8K-0=AAG-3249 Standard G13 Socket, solid rotary 120-277V
STB-x-T8-N-F=Bracket kit, x-2 or 3 for 2lamp or 3lamp, F for Fuse
SL-T8K-8R4=2 lamp Strip Bracket Kit
SL-T8K-F=In-line Fuse
SL-TH-T8=Magnetic Holder
G13R17D=G13 to R17 Adapter
Label-DY=Danger Label - Yellow
Label-SS=Safety Label - Silver
4000K Frosted
5000K Frosted
4000K Frosted
5000K Frosted
SL-T8-05-P-C-40-S 05 18” 700
SL-T8-05-P-C-50-S 05 18”’ 700
SL-T8-13-P-3-40-S 13 3” 1820
SL-T8-13-P-3-50-S 13 3” 1820
Series Type Wattage Optics CCT Options
SL=Starco
Lighting
18=18W